NCS12 Series
Isolated 12W 4:1 Input Single & Dual Output DC-DC Converters
KDC_NCS12C.F01 Page 1 of 18
For full details go to
SELECTION GUIDE

si
tiv
e
Ou
tp
ut
Ne
ga
tiv
e
Ou
tp
ut
Nom. Typical Max Min. Typ.
V V A % % % % % Hrs
NCS12S1203C 12 3.3 3.64 1 1.5 78 83.5 269,492
NCS12S1205C 12 5 2.40 0.5 1 84 88 313,578
NCS12S1212C 12 12 1.00 0.1 0.3 83 84.5 230,569
NCS12S1215C 12 15 0.80 0.1 0.3 83 85.5 195,596
NCS12S4803C 48 3.3 3.64 1.2 2 81 85.5 341,943
NCS12S4805C 48 5 2.40 0.5 1 84 87.5 418,117
NCS12S4812C 48 12 1.00 0.1 0.3 82 84.5 296,593
NCS12S4815C 48 15 0.80 0.1 0.3 84 85 259,485
NCS12D1205C 12 ±5 ±1.2 0.15 0.3 0.3 2 80 81.5 182,655 Contact Murata
NCS12D1212C 12 ±12 ±0.5 0.05 0.2 0.3 1.5 83 85 158,750 Contact Murata
NCS12D1215C 12 ±15 ±0.4 0.05 0.1 0.3 1.5 84 86 140,435 Contact Murata
NCS12D4805C 48 ±5 ±1.2 0.15 0.5 0.3 2 78 80 165,931 Contact Murata
NCS12D4812C 48 ±12 ±0.5 0.05 0.4 0.3 1.5 83 85 215,533 Contact Murata
NCS12D4815C 48 ±15 ±0.4 0.05 0.4 0.3 1.5 83 85 146,257 Contact Murata
SELECTION GUIDE (Continued)
Order Code
Input Current
Ripple and Noise
R
e
c
o
m
m
e
n
d
e
d
A
lt
e
rn
a
ti
v
e
10% Load 10% Load 100% Load
Typ. 12/48V Typ. 24V Typ. 12/48V Typ. Max
A A A mVp/p mVp/p
NCS12S1203C 0.15 0.1 1.2 60 125
NCS12S1205C 0.1 0.16 1.1 50 125
NCS12S1212C 0.1 0.06 1.2 80 125
NCS12S1215C 0.06 0.1 1.2 100 125
NCS12S4803C 0.05 0.08 0.3 100 125
NCS12S4805C 0.05 0.08 0.3 90 125
NCS12S4812C 0.03 0.06 0.3 75 125
NCS12S4815C 0.03 0.06 0.3 90 125
NCS12D1205C 0.04 0.07 1.25 35 100 Contact Murata
NCS12D1212C 0.04 0.07 1.2 40 100 Contact Murata
NCS12D1215C 0.05 0.07 1.5 55 100 Contact Murata
NCS12D4805C 0.03 0.07 0.3 70 100 Contact Murata
NCS12D4812C 0.03 0.07 0.3 84 100 Contact Murata
NCS12D4815C 0.03 0.07 0.4 55 100 Contact Murata
1. Calculated using MIL-HDBK-217 FN2, parts stress method with nominal input voltage at full load
2. The NCS12DxxxxC variants are not recognised to UL60950
All specifications typical at TA=25°C, nominal input voltage and rated output current unless otherwise specified.
FEATURES